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SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION: 
IMPORTANT DATES FOR 2023-24 

 
FIRST RECONCILIATION AND FIRST EUCHARIST 

Director of Religious Education: Susan Anderson; Email:  sanderson@sfadw.org; Phone: 301-258-9193 
 
 
 
 

 

First Reconciliation 
All Parents attend 1st Meeting:  Wed., October 18, 2023 – 7:30 pm in Parish Center 

Parents attend one of the following  
as 2nd Meeting:  

Wed., November 15, 2023 – 7:30 pm in Parish Center 
OR 
Thur., November 16, 2023 – 7:30 pm in Parish Center 

First Reconciliation Prep Day: 
(children only) 

Sat., January 13, 2024 – 9:00 am–12:30 pm in Parish Center 
(Sat., January 20, 2024 – Snow Day) 

Sacrament of Reconciliation: 
 

Sat., January 27, 2024 – 10:00 am in Church 
(Sat., February 3, 2024 – Snow Day) 

 
 
 
 

First Eucharist 
All Parents attend 1st Meeting:  
 

Wed., February 7, 2024 – 7:30 pm in Parish Center 
 

Parents attend one of the following 
as 2nd Meeting: 
 

Wed., March 6, 2024 – 7:30 pm in Parish Center 
OR 
Thur., March 7, 2024 – 7:30 pm in Parish Center 

First Eucharist Prep Day: 
(children only) 

Sat., April 13, 2024 – 9:00 am–12:30 pm in Parish Center 
 

Rehearsal Dates: Tues., April 23, 2024 (for readers and those preparing the  
altar; child attends with parent):  

• 5:00 for 10 am Liturgy 

• 6:30 for 1 pm Liturgy 
 

Thur., April 25, 2024 (all children attend with parent):  

• 5:00 for 10 am Liturgy 

• 6:30 for 1 pm Liturgy 
 

Sacrament of Eucharist:  
 

Sat., April 27, 2024 at 10:00 am 
Sat., April 27, 2024 at 1:00 pm  
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